
Craniosacral Therapy Trainings
Schedule 2023-2024

CST Foundations Training - Spring 2023

Thursday, April 20: Touchpoint - Module I
Saturday & Sunday, April 29 & 30: Clinical Workshop - Module I

Thursday, May 25: Touchpoint - Module II
Saturday & Sunday, June 3 & 4: Clinical Workshop - Module II

Thursday, July 20: Touchpoint - Module III
Saturday & Sunday, July 22 & 23 - Clinical Workshop - Module III

CST Foundations Training - Fall 2023

Thursday, September 14: Touchpoint Module I
Saturday & Sunday, September 23 & 24: Clinical Workshop - Module I

Thursday, October 19: Touchpoint - Module II
Saturday & Sunday, October 28 & 29: Clinical Workshop - Module II

Thursday, November 30: Touchpoint - Module III
Saturday & Sunday, December 2 & 3: Clinical Workshop - Module III

CST Advanced Integration Training - Winter 2024

Thursday, Feb 15: Touchpoint - Module IV
Saturday & Sunday, Feb 24 & 25: Clinical Workshop - Module IV

Thursday, April 11: Touchpoint - Module V
Saturday & Sunday, April 13 & 14: Clinical Workshop - Module V

Note that all Asynchronous Classroom course work can be completed flexibly
on your own schedule, but it will tie in with what we discover and learn in the
Synchronous Touch Points and Live In-Person Clinical Workshops. There may
also be some activities like participating in discussion forums or other
simple assignments during these periods.
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